                      DCG Partnership I, LTD
4170 A Main Pearland, TX  77581        PH: 281-648-1894       FAX: 281-648-1895
E-mail: sales@dcgpartnership.com
Copyright © 2005 DCG Partnership 1, LTD.  All rights reserved.  Printed in U.S.A.
523 Series Automatic Switchover System with Stainless Steel
Components
The 522 Series AutoSwitch is a continuous gas delivery system for ultra-high purity or corrosive

Helium leak integrity: 1 x 10-8 scc/sec
Weight: 40 lbs. (18kg)
Ordering Information
523              A              B        C              D     -CON
Series
523
 Outlet Pressure
2: 0-50 PSIG
3: 0-100 PSIG
4: 0-200 PSIG
5: 0-350 PSIG
7: 0-150 PSIG
   Inlet Connections
0: ½" FPT for Non-Toxic Gases
1: Stainless Steel manifolds for
    Non-Toxic Gases (36" flexible
    pigtails at each station)
3: Diaphragm Valves for Non-
    Toxic Gases* (Two 36"
    stainless steel flexible pigtails)
4: Stainless Steel Manifolds for
    Non-Toxic Gases (24" flexible
    pigtails at each station)
5: Stainless Steel Manifolds  for
   Toxic Gases† (36" flexible
    pigtails at each station)
6: ½" FPT with captured vent
7: Stainless Steel Manifolds for
   Toxic Gases† (24" flexible
    pigtails at each station)
8: Diaphragm Valve for Toxic
    Gases*† (Two 36" flexible
    Pigtails)
9: Diaphragm Valves* (Two 72"
    flexible pigtails)
*One cylinder/side only
†Includes captured vent
 Cylinders/Side
0: No Inlet
    Connection
1: One Cylinder
2: Two Cylinders
3: Three Cylinders
4: Four Cylinders
5: Five Cylinders
6: Six Cylinders
7: Seven Cylinders
8: Eight Cylinders
9: Nine Cylinders
         Assembly
1: Without Alarm
    Capability
2: With Alarm
    Capability*
*Intrinsic safety barriers
are required for flammable
gas service or for use in
hazardous environments
      Pigtail
Please specify
Inlet connection
(if applicable)
CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others
available